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Big Air Track Series
Points Standings
Printed: 09/27/20 4:29 pm Page 1 of 1
50 Ss Limited**

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 586 10605 Zayne Ward (8) 167
2. 72 Korbyn Gillen (4) 120
3. 318 230627 Jace Vanderlind (7) 98
4. 90 Braxton Woodring (4) 94

199 Parker Goerbig (7) 94
6. 269 5251 Scot C. Woolery (4) 71
7. 88 229879 Brayden Mutschler (3) 68
8. 394 Brock Baxter (5) 66
9. 66 231782 Gage Desmyther (4) 64

10. 197 Colton Zilka (3) 60
11. 721 230646 Ryder Caley (4) 58
12. 192 232072 Brycen Isenhower (2) 51

426 231608 Jaxon Halbert (4) 51
14. 469 Levi Leddy (2) 50

11 Jaxon Burns (3) 50
16. 409 Justin Boyden (4) 48
17. 361 231810 Leigha Templeton (4) 45
18. 597 Abby Furno (4) 33

/ Colt Bliss (2) 33
452 231726 Blake Galer (3) 33

21. 234 Sean K. Mcdonald (4) 32
22. 530 232063 Ezra Hicks (2) 30

515 Brody Mcclellan (2) 30
24. 929 231841 Vaida Roberts (4) 29
25. 625 Julian Carpenter (3) 25
26. 116 Kolton Sparpana (2) 22

543 Tripp Bailey (2) 22
28. 750 Landen Hodges (1) 21
29. 20 231815 Ava Mall (2) 20
30. 045 Scotlin Orr (2) 19
31. 741 Bryce Lyman (3) 18
32. 823 231737 Roczen Campbell (2) 16
33. 130 231784 Case Phillips (2) 12

086 231961 Faris Stuart (2) 12
35. 113 Xander Macdonald (2) 11
36. 771 Robert Sapiel (2) 9
37. 966 230828 Alexis Thorpe (1) 8

037 230394 Leo Tomlinson (1) 8
39. 17 Troy Smith (1) 4

50 Trail - Limited**
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 586 10605 Zayne Ward (8) 186
2. 47 Berchel Johnson (8) 157
3. 4 231751 Logan Miller (8) 120
4. 90 Braxton Woodring (4) 110
5. 394 Brock Baxter (6) 101
6. 197 Colton Zilka (3) 81
7. 130 231784 Case Phillips (6) 57
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8. 361 231810 Leigha Templeton (4) 54
9. 11 Jaxon Burns (3) 50

303 231709 Austin Haapala (6) 50
11. 269 5251 Scot C. Woolery (4) 48
12. 17 Cruz Everage (2) 46
13. 624 232162 Brock Wilson (4) 44
14. 234 Sean K. Mcdonald (4) 41
15. 7 Jase Delamater (4) 39
16. 597 Abby Furno (4) 37

530 232063 Ezra Hicks (2) 37
18. 992 Eli Kuretich (2) 34
19. 750 Landen Hodges (2) 33

115 Gage Wolf (2) 33
21. 625 Julian Carpenter (3) 32

721 230646 Ryder Caley (3) 32
23. 20 231815 Ava Mall (2) 27
24. 426 231608 Jaxon Halbert (4) 26
25. 101 232430 Xander Graham (2) 24

541 Wyatt Stephenson (2) 24
27. 867 Stephen Orr (4) 23

515 Brody Mcclellan (2) 23
66 231782 Gage Desmyther (2) 23
47 Kacen Fitzgerald (2) 23

31. 90/ 232345 Skylar Foster (4) 21
32. 116 Kolton Sparpana (2) 19
33. 929 231841 Vaida Roberts (4) 18

823 231737 Roczen Campbell (2) 18
35. 233 Logan Kloock (2) 16

817 Rockwell Barringer (4) 16
37. 48 Dalton Miron (1) 14
38. 785 Chase Schulte (1) 10
39. 3 Liam Morris (1) 9
40. 142 Reed Sedgley (2) 8

771 Robert Sapiel (2) 8
42. 741 Bryce Lyman (3) 6
43. 542 Avery Bailey (1) 5

086 231961 Faris Stuart (1) 5
45. 497 231932 Connor Hicks (1) 4

791 Terry Talbot (1) 4
47. 2 Jenna Jubb (1) 3

320 232062 Paityn Hicks (1) 3
49. 501 Jackson Oosterman (1) 2
50. 111 Joshua Wirth Ii (2) 1

102 232682 Braxton Wrisley (2) 1
913 Beau Thorpe (1) 1

65 Beginner**
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 199 Joey Betten (3) 85
2. 727 232225 Corbin Wion (4) 80
3. 280 Oakley Banks (3) 60

107 Tyce Malcomnson (2) 60
5. 04 Landyn Thompson (3) 49
6. 087 231715 Emma Graves (2) 43
7. 301 Jyles Smith (2) 39
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8. 141 Carter Sedgley (2) 31
9. 3 5198 Ryder C. Goerbig (1) 30

x Damion Evelhoch (1) 30
520 232005 Brady Worrell (1) 30

12. 115 Gage Wolf (1) 25
13. 497 231932 Connor Hicks (1) 21

689 Kyrah Cooper (1) 21
Trailblazer**

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 4 2537 Ava M. Crow (8) 217
2. 47 Kacen Fitzgerald (4) 115
3. 541 232349 Thomas Derooy (4) 73
4. 4/ Brady Young (4) 69
5. 434 Rylee Bliss (2) 50

10 Kayden Lanz (2) 50
7. 3 Brooke Warren (2) 46
8. 110 232168 Blake Foster (2) 43
9. 68 232386 Jaxon Eskridge (2) 33

10. 98 Mica Bohannon (2) 31
11. 689 Kyrah Cooper (1) 21
12. 222 Jace Bowen (1) 18

Trailblazer Sr.**
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 68 232386 Jaxon Eskridge (1) 30
2. 727 232225 Corbin Wion (1) 25

Rad Dads
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 809 Konor Eberly (1) 30
2. 115 231823 Rick Scheltema (1) 25
3. 195 231991 Shane Smith (1) 21
4. 55 Trenten Schultz (1) 18
5. 151 231836 Trevor Radel (1) 16
6. / 231196 Greg Sands Jr (1) 15
7. 320 230034 Richard Lockhart (1) 14
8. 17 Scott M. Wahr (1) 13
9. 226 Shawn Randall (1) 12

10. 001 10153 Jack Brown (1) 11
11. 528 230467 Joe Higgins (1) 10
12. 661 Alan Burmeister (1) 9
13. 723 Tyler Ganus (1) 8
14. 499 230007 Robert Oleniczak (1) 7
15. 167z Jeff Medendorp (1) 6
16. 101 231356 Ben Ganus (1) 5
17. 801 Matt Arraut (1) 4
18. 216 10040 Todd M. Dravk (1) 3
19. 624 Nathan Wilson (1) 2
20. 316 231689 James Myjak (1) 1

Warrior
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 793 Travis King (1) 30
2. 986 4835 Shane Overkamp (1) 25
3. 952 Troy White (1) 21
4. 112 Jacob B. Epling (1) 18
5. 848 Robert Lemay (1) 16
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6. 46 70471 Jeffrey Ward (1) 15
7. 389 Matt Miller (1) 14
8. 21 Jaykub Krohn (1) 13
9. 013 10655 Dylan Spedowski (1) 12

10. 256 231683 Mike Mcleod (1) 11
11. 643 Josh Dykstra (1) 10
12. 765 Brandon Wilson (1) 9
13. 2 231329 Jason Locke (1) 8
14. 11 Tyler Epling (1) 7
15. 958 Scott Schmock (1) 6

50 Jr. Limited
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 695 Mayson Merchant (6) 180
2. 11/ 230772 Drake Boatman (5) 123
3. 88 229879 Brayden Mutschler (3) 68
4. 66 231782 Gage Desmyther (4) 63
5. 469 Levi Leddy (2) 50

176 Tate Claerhout (2) 50
7. 242 232587 Sawyer Mosher (2) 46

682 10445 Tucker King (2) 46
9. 90 Braxton Woodring (2) 42

10. 992 Eli Kuretich (2) 39
11. 113 Xander Macdonald (2) 34
12. 4 Ricky Jr Coons (2) 33

192 232072 Brycen Isenhower (2) 33
14. 616 Asher Wilson (2) 29
15. 415 231212 Mason Roberts (2) 27
16. 750 Landen Hodges (1) 16
17. 638 Jolin Apsitis (1) 15
18. 318 230627 Jace Vanderlind (1) 14

771 Robert Sapiel (1) 14
20. 102 232682 Braxton Wrisley (1) 13

50 Sr.limited
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 11 10599 Barrett Wethington (8) 211
2. 215 Levi Newenhouse (6) 130
3. 994 230629 Wade Vanderlind (8) 119
4. 48 Dalton Miron (8) 107
5. 221 230152 Nolan R. Simmons (4) 98
6. 21 3680 Aedan Campbell (4) 83
7. 778 231207 Kamdyn Stewart (4) 80
8. 931 5252 Karly Baird (4) 70
9. 527 Braylen Overkamp (7) 67

10. 594 10607 Ezra S. Newman (5) 55
11. 922 Wyatt J. Marshall (5) 54
12. 127 231705 Joseph Vicari (4) 53
13. 2/ Grayson Zilka (3) 52
14. 717 229673 Joslyn Ross (6) 51
15. 851 Liane Sackyta-swiney (4) 50
16. 409 Justin Boyden (4) 40
17. 3 5198 Ryder C. Goerbig (3) 31
18. 208 Carter Hunt (1) 30
19. 101 Vincent D. Bennett (2) 27
20. 708 230076 Owen Tomlinson (2) 26
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21. 417 230531 Ryder Hayes (1) 21
22. 183 Atley Mock (2) 18
23. 3x Gavin Canfield (1) 16

540 Reed Stemler (2) 16
25. / Colt Bliss (2) 14
26. 94 Bentlee Gibson (1) 12

731 Hunter Degrout (1) 12
28. 689 Karter Cooper (2) 10
29. 89 Trey Bennett (1) 9
30. 337 Colten Claerhout (1) 5
31. 24 Angelo Stefani (1) 4

861 Collins Minta (1) 4
33. 7 Zeke Bruett (1) 1

65 7-9
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 298 2949 Ryder Bloomquist (6) 170
2. 727 Cade R. Dowell (6) 124
3. 2 10609 Travis Blain (8) 118
4. 11 10599 Barrett Wethington (8) 115
5. 936 Colin Kramer (8) 114
6. 44 4090 Ty Mccormick (8) 112
7. 226 3880 Ryan Krol (6) 100
8. 416 1752 Hunter R. Delp (4) 90
9. 115 Hayden Phillips (6) 80

10. 221 230152 Nolan R. Simmons (4) 71
11. 111 Billy Kildee (3) 70
12. 215 Levi Newenhouse (6) 68
13. 908 4744 Beckett Martin (4) 52
14. 22 5245 Skylar L. Goerbig (7) 46
15. 30 10820 Cole M. Freeman (7) 44

97 231722 Ryder Blumke (8) 44
17. 637 230195 Cayden Martinez (3) 34
18. 94 Aidan Whaley (4) 31
19. 12 Ezra Zelinski (3) 29
20. 21 3680 Aedan Campbell (2) 26
21. 727 Jayce Homick (2) 25

00 Easton Winter (2) 25
23. 208 Carter Hunt (1) 21

4/ 3622 Mackenzie Miller (8) 21
25. 856 231755 Cole A. Euwema (4) 19
26. 639 230626 Saydie Vanderlind (3) 18
27. 118 Tristan Gelinski (2) 16

321 Elliott A. Kavanaugh (1) 16
29. 52 10718 Camden Ellis (2) 15

594 10607 Ezra S. Newman (3) 15
965 Briggs Holman (6) 15
107 Tyce Malcomnson (2) 15

33. 219 Austen Minta (3) 13
34. 417 230531 Ryder Hayes (1) 11
35. 5 232286 Kolten Greaves (1) 10

/ Colton Smith (1) 10
37. 3 5198 Ryder C. Goerbig (3) 8
38. 851 Liane Sackyta-swiney (1) 6
39. 127 231705 Joseph Vicari (1) 5
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40. x Damion Evelhoch (4) 3
730 Adam Woolery (1) 3

42. 58 Greyson Williams (1) 2
4/ Gage T. Holton (1) 2

44. 778 231207 Kamdyn Stewart (1) 1
65 10-11

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 4 1895 Brody Miller (8) 216
2. 07 4094 Eli Bazzett (8) 208
3. 528 287 Trae Gerencer (8) 139
4. 23 230518 Easton Sizemore (6) 89
5. 57 Gage Fuller (4) 74
6. 183 Myles M. Henry (3) 67
7. 24 4974 Cayson Sharp (3) 58
8. 25 Parker Mcqueen (2) 28
9. 411 20488 Krue Semlow (1) 25

10. 362 Tony Longo (2) 18
47 Troy Jones (1) 18

12. 69 Brevyn Willford (1) 16
13. 24 Sam Adcock (1) 15

143 Braxton Miller (1) 15
15. 520 232005 Brady Worrell (1) 14
16. 50 Jaiden M. Anderson (1) 13
17. 689 Kyrah Cooper (1) 11
18. 17 Joey Jared (1) 10

65 Open
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 4 1895 Brody Miller (8) 235
2. 298 2949 Ryder Bloomquist (6) 142
3. 44 4090 Ty Mccormick (8) 125
4. 727 Cade R. Dowell (6) 115
5. 07 4094 Eli Bazzett (5) 105
6. 2 10609 Travis Blain (6) 97
7. 936 Colin Kramer (6) 74
8. 183 Myles M. Henry (3) 67
9. 97 231722 Ryder Blumke (6) 65

10. 57 Gage Fuller (4) 63
11. 22 5245 Skylar L. Goerbig (6) 59

115 Hayden Phillips (5) 59
13. 24 4974 Cayson Sharp (3) 43
14. 416 1752 Hunter R. Delp (2) 27
15. 94 Aidan Whaley (3) 26
16. 52 10718 Camden Ellis (2) 24
17. 88 Morgan Newton (2) 19

219 Austen Minta (2) 19
23 230518 Easton Sizemore (3) 19

20. 362 Tony Longo (2) 18
21. 30 10820 Cole M. Freeman (1) 16

118 Tristan Gelinski (2) 16
23. 411 20488 Krue Semlow (1) 15
24. 727 Jayce Homick (1) 13
25. 3 5198 Ryder C. Goerbig (2) 12
26. 321 Elliott A. Kavanaugh (1) 11

221 230152 Nolan R. Simmons (1) 11
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5 232286 Kolten Greaves (1) 11
29. 69 Brevyn Willford (1) 10

111 Billy Kildee (2) 10
730 Adam Woolery (1) 10

32. 856 231755 Cole A. Euwema (1) 9
00 Easton Winter (1) 9

34. 594 10607 Ezra S. Newman (1) 7
35. 4/ Gage T. Holton (1) 6

85 Jr.
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 458 Seth Perdue (6) 180
2. 916 1901 Blaine Allsop (8) 124
3. 577 10545 Logan Hekker (6) 116
4. 07 4094 Eli Bazzett (6) 112
5. 90 Jerryn Jones (4) 110
6. 87 Kaeden Kirby (4) 92
7. 4/ 1639 Carter C. Crow (6) 88
8. 4 1895 Brody Miller (4) 79
9. 189 3263 William Noll (4) 76

10. 19 20364 Brodie Bloomstrom (2) 30
11. 110 232168 Blake Foster (2) 26

759 Jase Roach (2) 26
13. 183 Myles M. Henry (1) 25
14. 786 231745 Logan Malcomnson (2) 23
15. 9 Jaxen M. Robinson (1) 21
16. 27 Macallister Mulligan (1) 15
17. 17 Joey Jared (1) 14

x Eric Scheid (1) 14
706 Wyatt Erb (2) 14

85 Open
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 458 Seth Perdue (6) 165
2. 22 3695 Cody Harrington (4) 120
3. 916 1901 Blaine Allsop (8) 116
4. 577 10545 Logan Hekker (6) 96
5. 90 Jerryn Jones (4) 89
6. 127 Karson J. Mills (3) 80
7. 784 230144 Mason L. Simmons (4) 74
8. 17 4100 Jadin Bailey (6) 70
9. 864 12795 Maxx J. Powers (5) 68

87 Kaeden Kirby (4) 68
11. 827 Cade Clarey (5) 62
12. 111 Connor J. Rosiak (2) 46
13. 828 Ryder Newman (4) 44
14. 845 Randy J. Vetter (2) 39
15. 874 230897 Lukas Perry (4) 38
16. 880 10826 Hunter Needham (2) 36
17. 986 Cameron D. Giesey (2) 29
18. 265 Luke Stanton (2) 26

556 Mason Darke (2) 26
20. 144 Jaric D. Norris (2) 24
21. 9 Jaxen M. Robinson (1) 21
22. 489 Tye A. Zomerfeld (2) 20
23. 27 Travis L. Becker (1) 16
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24. 478 Brennan Puckett (1) 13
25. 189 3263 William Noll (1) 12

117 Bennett Kohler-lewis (1) 12
952 Charles P. Hale (2) 12

28. 27 Macallister Mulligan (1) 11
92 Blake W. Vetter (1) 11

30. 563 Joey Witherspoon (1) 9
77 Connor Sharrow (1) 9

32. 03 Cooper Mcqueen (1) 8
33. 759 Jase Roach (1) 7

36 230517 Luke Noah (1) 7
35. 427 231714 Kameron Ogdem (1) 5
36. 161 229680 Mason Nitz (1) 4
37. 14 9024 Elijah Crist (1) 2

85 C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 828 Ryder Newman (8) 225
2. 827 Cade Clarey (6) 106
3. 36 230517 Luke Noah (7) 104
4. 556 Mason Darke (6) 92
5. 81 231744 Bryce Williams (4) 78
6. 27 Travis L. Becker (3) 66
7. 874 230897 Lukas Perry (3) 64
8. 7/ Harley J. Johnson (3) 63
9. 563 Joey Witherspoon (5) 47

10. 03 Cooper Mcqueen (2) 46
11. 786 231745 Logan Malcomnson (2) 43
12. 225 Noah Zelinski (3) 41
13. 11 Matthew Goins (2) 34
14. 14 Jackson Bennett (2) 30

852 20378 Justin Switzer (1) 30
16. 427 231714 Kameron Ogdem (3) 26

875 Avery M. Palazzolo (2) 26
18. 11 Rudy Randazzo (2) 25

56 Caleb Kuretich (2) 25
16 Cameron Anderson (1) 25

21. 9 4814 Kyleigh Hayes (2) 23
22. 915 232341 Tyler Simon (2) 22

117 Bennett Kohler-lewis (2) 22
24. 21 Mason Locke (2) 19
25. 442 Cole Forrest (2) 18

240 Paxton Mallory (1) 18
27. 698 232635 Kamdin O'dell (2) 17
28. 38 Tyler Tuesburg (1) 16
29. 39 Chase Leadingham (1) 15

82 230542 Riley Willis (1) 15
31. 4/ 1639 Carter C. Crow (1) 13

651 Zach Alley (1) 13
33. 178 Brayden Neal (1) 12
34. 7 Brayden Zilka (2) 9
35. x22 Drinan Peterson (1) 8

Mini Sr.
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 17 4100 Jadin Bailey (8) 159
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2. 22 3695 Cody Harrington (4) 120
3. 864 12795 Maxx J. Powers (6) 107
4. 127 Karson J. Mills (3) 90
5. 784 230144 Mason L. Simmons (4) 88
6. 489 Tye A. Zomerfeld (4) 81
7. 880 10826 Hunter Needham (3) 75
8. 111 Connor J. Rosiak (2) 51
9. 265 Luke Stanton (2) 39

10. 144 Jaric D. Norris (2) 31
11. 96 232291 Mason Garcia (2) 30
12. 161 229680 Mason Nitz (2) 28
13. 952 Charles P. Hale (2) 26
14. 19 232695 Austin Smith (1) 16

478 Brennan Puckett (1) 16
16. 77 Connor Sharrow (1) 14
17. 14 9024 Elijah Crist (1) 13
18. 874 230897 Lukas Perry (1) 11

Schoolboy 1
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 928 229967 Dylan Boerma (7) 143
2. 809 Christopher M. Schroeder (4) 100
3. 83 10549 Keegan Loubsky (2) 60

803 20083 Dominik Delgado (2) 60
792 Matthew Taylor (2) 60
96 229639 Gatlin M. Combs (2) 60

7. 101 Bowde Hayes (2) 43
8. 324 232074 Jaden Brown (2) 37
9. 325 555 Ezra Beach (2) 36

10. 377 Chance Barringer (2) 34
11. 827 Cade Clarey (2) 33

072 Collin J. Egeler (2) 33
13. 357 230217 Isaac B. Houdek (1) 25

90 Landrey J. Hazen (1) 25
15. 650 Paul Kassuba (1) 21
16. 510 230056 Jace Sabyan (1) 18
17. 551 Camron D. Byrne (2) 16

47 Jayden C. Fitzgerald (1) 16
19. 341 Robert Brown (1) 15

852 20378 Justin Switzer (1) 15
21. 350 Logan D. Beardsley (1) 14

Schoolboy 2
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 47 03545 Ethan Day (3) 90
2. 177 231696 Justen Cranney (5) 85
3. 805 1797 Bryce M. Carlyle (4) 75
4. 614 Gunnar H. Sager (3) 62
5. 397 20487 Carter D. Olthouse (3) 60
6. 280 50771 Kyle Petrie (2) 55
7. 88 Cole M. Apple (2) 51
8. 51 Keiton T. Bell (2) 50
9. 316 231349 Jonah Collins (3) 42

10. 279 01394 Collin Jett (2) 39
20 090711 Jakob C. Wilson (3) 39

12. 659 Dakota P. Veltman (2) 34



9/28/2020 points sun 9.27.html

file:///C:/Users/accca/Downloads/ba/points sun 9.27.html 10/24

13. 759 Zackery Wiseman (2) 33
14. / Cayden M. Switzer (1) 30
15. / Logan R. Wellman (2) 29
16. / Seth Henry (1) 21
17. 111 Ian Szalai (1) 16

6 Trentyn L. Roelofs (1) 16
17 Collin L. Burrow (1) 16

20. 852 20378 Justin Switzer (1) 15
21. 57 Jonathan P. Hanner (1) 14

Girls 9-15
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 707 Sydney L. Plath (5) 150
2. 9 4814 Kyleigh Hayes (4) 83
3. 639 Aleczandra Apsitis (3) 62
4. 654 229661 Sara N. Hale (2) 55
5. 27 Eden Siegers (2) 43
6. 639 230626 Saydie Vanderlind (2) 42
7. 90 Landrey J. Hazen (1) 30
8. 06 Jayda Moormann (1) 21

162 Jaylyn G. Frey (1) 21
Women 12 & Up

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 115 229920 Brianna E. Scheltema (7) 210
2. 7 Jozee Compeau (6) 106
3. 025 Jamie L. Alfrejd (4) 86
4. 707 Sydney L. Plath (4) 79
5. 71 Alyssa A. Benedict (3) 71
6. 46 Emmily Wadkins (4) 52
7. 324 Kristen Stauffer (2) 51
8. 231 230207 Bryce Martinez (2) 46

814 Mckenna Wooster (4) 46
10. 095 Taylor Wirsing (2) 42
11. / Carrie A. Leddy (2) 34
12. 654 229661 Sara N. Hale (2) 31
13. 22 Chloe K. Beardsley (2) 30

096 12279 Logan Wirsing (2) 30
15. 556 Melissa Krueger (2) 27
16. 27 Eden Siegers (2) 26
17. 90 Landrey J. Hazen (1) 25

14 01781 Kendra L. Brocker (1) 25
19. 74 01189 Grace Stephens (1) 15
20. 713 10830 Julie Kelley (1) 14
21. 965 8 Chelsea Thorpe (1) 13

125 B/c
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 928 229967 Dylan Boerma (8) 176
2. 809 Christopher M. Schroeder (4) 115
3. 660 Tyler W. Rozanski (6) 109
4. 83 10549 Keegan Loubsky (4) 89
5. 115 231525 Zane Leutzinger (8) 80
6. 551 Camron D. Byrne (6) 72
7. 11 23313 Cameron E. Martin (2) 60
8. 324 232074 Jaden Brown (5) 58
9. 47 Jayden C. Fitzgerald (3) 57
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10. 938 3923 Dylan D. Stouder (4) 51
11. 803 20083 Dominik Delgado (2) 50
12. 510 230056 Jace Sabyan (3) 46
13. 072 Collin J. Egeler (2) 43
14. 357 230217 Isaac B. Houdek (2) 42
15. 9 Aiden Hacker (4) 38
16. 68 229847 Mikey Hazekamp (3) 35
17. 101 Bowde Hayes (2) 32

784 230144 Mason L. Simmons (2) 32
19. 792 Matthew Taylor (1) 30

111 20298 Connor Bloomstrom (2) 30
21. 377 Chance Barringer (2) 24

17 4100 Jadin Bailey (2) 24
23. 358 10520 Brayden Bular (2) 22
24. 360 8384 Doug Kelley (1) 21
25. 713 10830 Julie Kelley (2) 20

62 Parker Lynch (3) 20
27. 650 Paul Kassuba (1) 16

134 12507 Blake A. Houser (1) 16
29. 307 10745 Devin Cavendish (1) 15
30. 518 232004 Ethan Worrell (1) 14

40 232348 Hunter Ventline (1) 14
876 230831 Luke Rittenger (2) 14

33. 67 Gavin Koop (1) 13
350 Logan D. Beardsley (1) 13

35. 15 Max Visscher (1) 12
124 231732 Dustin Kresnak (1) 12
01 01773 Nikolas Michael (1) 12

38. 359 Luke Aguilar (1) 10
39. 672 231776 Moshawn Kirkland (1) 8
40. // Luke C. Bockheim (2) 6
41. 127 Jacob Headley (1) 4

250 A
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 17 1900 Trever M. Wahr (7) 166
2. 088 4095 Max Smith (2) 55
3. 50 Tyler W. Huey (2) 50
4. 038 20401 Shane R. Larsen (2) 39
5. 86 Caleb Carter (1) 30

53 12045 Christopher M. Blackmer (1) 30
827 10702 Joseph M. Davis (2) 30

8. / 20508 Dougie J. Moline (1) 25
250 B

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 96 229639 Gatlin M. Combs (6) 139
2. 805 1797 Bryce M. Carlyle (4) 106
3. 900 Brent Worth (7) 104
4. 51 Keiton T. Bell (4) 78
5. 47 03545 Ethan Day (2) 60
6. 76 Austin J. Wazny (2) 55
7. 31 11558 Logan B. Barendse (4) 52
8. 981 10528 Eric Stauffer (2) 50
9. 34 Mitchell D. Frantz (2) 46

10. 20 090711 Jakob C. Wilson (3) 42
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11. 43 Preston Ricker (3) 41
12. 881 Seth Leutzinger (3) 36
13. 829 12168 Kameron R. Kessner (2) 33
14. 348 7542 Austyn M. Stemler (2) 30
15. 18 091162 Collin A. Springer (2) 28
16. 759 Zackery Wiseman (2) 26

280 50771 Kyle Petrie (2) 26
18. / Cayden M. Switzer (1) 25

814 Matthew B. Seward (1) 25
11 23313 Cameron E. Martin (2) 25

21. 951 Alex Reinke (1) 21
22. 117 Mitchel Miller (1) 18

480 Blake Martin (1) 18
792 Matthew Taylor (1) 18

25. 6 Trentyn L. Roelofs (1) 16
57 Jonathan P. Hanner (2) 16
742 Luke Apostol (1) 16

28. 626 Kyle R. Warren (1) 15
315 10073 Ethan E. Wright (2) 15

30. 131 Travis Nimigean (1) 14
31. 655 Ryker Luttrell (2) 13

250 10024 Tyler R. Archambault (1) 13
33. 236 Trevor Vanthomme (1) 12
34. 501 00771 Beans D. Tilma (1) 10
35. 360 8384 Doug Kelley (1) 9
36. 534 Peter Fila (1) 7
37. 776 Jakob Berghuis (1) 6

250 C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 397 20487 Carter D. Olthouse (4) 107
2. 24 02086 Arek Clark (8) 103
3. 324 232074 Jaden Brown (8) 78
4. 14 230630 Norman Slade Iii (8) 76
5. 24/ 230323 Zach Smith (6) 68
6. 614 Gunnar H. Sager (4) 65
7. 659 Dakota P. Veltman (3) 61
8. 115 229920 Brianna E. Scheltema (3) 52
9. 23 3870 Chase A. Hart (4) 51

10. 111 Ian Szalai (4) 47
11. 464 Noah Buist (3) 46
12. 25 Kayce Colburn (7) 44
13. 880 10826 Hunter Needham (2) 41
14. 336 Dylan Azzopardi (2) 37
15. 325 555 Ezra Beach (2) 36
16. 529 Hunter W. Smith (2) 34
17. 25 Corbin Davis (2) 32

113 230187 Shane Bardin (3) 32
19. 819 1634 Jacob Verram (1) 30
20. 932 231761 Josh Owen (4) 28
21. 124/ Kyle Starr (3) 25

590 229843 Ricky Coons (3) 25
/ Seth Henry (1) 25

24. 675 Tristan Munger (3) 23
25. 819 Jacob Verau (1) 22
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15 Max Visscher (2) 22
990 Nathan D. Atkinson (1) 22
57 Tristan Holman (3) 22

29. 316 231349 Jonah Collins (3) 21
5 Nick Buist (2) 21

132 Brett S. Mitchell (2) 21
166 Christian Renfroe (2) 21

33. x Andrew Simpson (1) 20
34. 52 Justin Kish (1) 18

617 Kurtis D. Burmeister (1) 18
455 1806 Hunter D. Smith (1) 18

37. 809 Konor Eberly (1) 16
38. 811 Samuel Davis (2) 15

03 Brent Torrey (4) 15
928 229967 Dylan Boerma (1) 15
22 1666 Alec Floyd (2) 15

42. 515 3345 Kaiden Hesi (1) 14
551 Camron D. Byrne (3) 14
446 4137 Austin Garrison (3) 14
311 Blair Miller (1) 14

46. xxx Garrett Kohler-lewis (2) 13
40 232348 Hunter Ventline (1) 13
828 Thomas Howe (1) 13

49. 69 Tyler Jones (4) 12
358 10520 Brayden Bular (2) 12
39 4586 Jacob Anderson (1) 12

52. 642 Dylan Moffitt (1) 11
510 230056 Jace Sabyan (1) 11

54. 177 231696 Justen Cranney (7) 10
55. 67 Gavin Koop (1) 9

013 10655 Dylan Spedowski (4) 9
/ Wayne Peterson (2) 9

47 Jayden C. Fitzgerald (1) 9
59. 143 Justin Teague (3) 8

716 Andrew Dolphin (3) 8
307 10745 Devin Cavendish (1) 8

62. 341 Robert Brown (1) 7
55 Trenten Schultz (1) 7
32 Tyler J. Morris (1) 7

65. 53 Kameron Schnick (1) 6
124 231732 Dustin Kresnak (6) 6
68 229847 Mikey Hazekamp (2) 6
134 12507 Blake A. Houser (1) 6

69. 521 Dakota Fisher (1) 5
951 Brett J. Ennenga (2) 5
392 4834 Zack Overkamp (1) 5

72. 797 Hunter Rousseau (1) 4
123 Andrew Kwekel (2) 4

74. 628 Cody Fitzgerald (1) 3
62 Parker Lynch (3) 3

76. 95 Jamie Steffes Jr (3) 2
77. 121 231747 Dakota Weston (5) 1

884 2625 John Neiborg (1) 1
Open A
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Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 088 4095 Max Smith (8) 197
2. 63 20293 Ross Busscher (5) 85
3. 249 18681 Dakota J. Miller (4) 73
4. 50 Tyler W. Huey (3) 60

53 12045 Christopher M. Blackmer (2) 60
6. 168 20514 Cale M. Kuchnicki (3) 57
7. 394 Michael Tomanek (2) 46

5 Dylan S. Sands (3) 46
9. 17 1900 Trever M. Wahr (2) 37

10. 518 Christian P. Sessink (2) 34
11. 995 Chris Prebula (1) 30

507 10569 Nick H. Tomasunas (1) 30
893 10717 Matthew A. Carpenter (1) 30

14. 038 20401 Shane R. Larsen (2) 29
15. 99 2003 Dylan A. Eacker (2) 28
16. 86 Caleb Carter (1) 25

391 Rj Schroyer (1) 25
18. 126 Jamie Discher (1) 21
19. 556 11759 Taten Gilman (1) 18

827 10702 Joseph M. Davis (1) 18
21. 29 Rick Nichol (1) 16

Open B
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 96 229639 Gatlin M. Combs (6) 148
2. 876 1886 Mic J. Hartuniewicz (8) 147
3. 4 231746 Jacob N. Gilginas (5) 79
4. 767 10109 Karter E. Delong (4) 73
5. 21 7982 Gunnar S. Carroll (2) 60
6. 483 10684 Nicholas J. Wickerham (3) 58
7. 34 Mitchell D. Frantz (2) 50

342 Mason R. Ferguson (4) 50
9. 76 Austin J. Wazny (2) 43

10. 51 Keiton T. Bell (2) 36
11. 863 20501 Josh Alley (3) 32

20 090711 Jakob C. Wilson (2) 32
13. 805 1797 Bryce M. Carlyle (1) 30

47 03545 Ethan Day (1) 30
15. x Hunter L. Wellman (2) 29
16. 951 Alex Reinke (2) 26
17. 881 Seth Leutzinger (2) 22
18. 742 Luke Apostol (1) 21

814 Matthew B. Seward (1) 21
20. 313 Corey Chamberlain (2) 20
21. 660 Tyler W. Rozanski (2) 19
22. 630 Brett Henderson (1) 18
23. 626 Kyle R. Warren (1) 16

829 12168 Kameron R. Kessner (1) 16
000 Richard E. Simons (1) 16

26. / 00860 Nichlas Endres (1) 15
117 Mitchel Miller (1) 15
55 Gary S. Meernik (1) 15

29. 959 Parker J. Folkert (1) 14
236 Trevor Vanthomme (1) 14
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31. 130 Scott D. Moreen (1) 13
337 Rodney Fleischmann (1) 13
981 10528 Eric Stauffer (1) 13

34. 112 Jacob B. Epling (1) 10
35. 31 11558 Logan B. Barendse (1) 9

848 Robert Lemay (1) 9
Open C

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 314 1743 Shawn L. Chamberlain (4) 106
2. 731 Max Mickelson (5) 93
3. 14 230630 Norman Slade Iii (8) 90
4. 115 231195 Jacob Catanzaro (4) 78
5. 115 229920 Brianna E. Scheltema (3) 70
6. 914 Herman Evelhoch (3) 67
7. 111 Ian Szalai (3) 61
8. 819 1634 Jacob Verram (2) 60
9. 23 3870 Chase A. Hart (2) 50

10. 03 Brent Torrey (6) 40
39 4586 Jacob Anderson (3) 40

12. 57 Tristan Holman (3) 38
13. 25 Kayce Colburn (5) 37
14. 932 231761 Josh Owen (4) 36
15. 601 Derek Merchant (2) 33

24 02086 Arek Clark (2) 33
17. 132 Brett S. Mitchell (2) 31
18. 397 20487 Carter D. Olthouse (1) 30
19. 811 Samuel Davis (2) 28
20. 166 Christian Renfroe (2) 27

279 01394 Collin Jett (2) 27
22. 819 Jacob Verau (1) 25

22 Dominic A. Wiersema (1) 25
24. 143 Justin Teague (3) 24
25. 706 4049 Cody D. Read (3) 22
26. 69 Tyler Jones (3) 21

951 Brett J. Ennenga (2) 21
614 Gunnar H. Sager (1) 21
013 10655 Dylan Spedowski (3) 21

30. 177 231696 Justen Cranney (2) 20
442 Nic D. Manion (2) 20
446 4137 Austin Garrison (2) 20
22 1666 Alec Floyd (2) 20
985 Anthony V. Palazzolo (2) 20

35. 11 Bret Parisian (2) 19
36. 52 Justin Kish (1) 18

62 Parker Lynch (2) 18
659 Dakota P. Veltman (1) 18

39. 358 10520 Brayden Bular (2) 16
8 231777 Elijah Buist (1) 16

41. 123 Andrew Kwekel (3) 14
55 Trenten Schultz (2) 14
54 Isaac Carpenter (2) 14
15 Max Visscher (1) 14
880 10826 Hunter Needham (1) 14
113 230187 Shane Bardin (1) 14
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115 231525 Zane Leutzinger (3) 14
48. 316 231349 Jonah Collins (1) 13

5 Nick Buist (1) 13
511 Kyle Morel (1) 13
47 Dustin Boyer (2) 13
659 2795 Andrew L. Martin (1) 13

53. 884 2625 John Neiborg (1) 12
54. 53 Kameron Schnick (1) 11

518 232004 Ethan Worrell (1) 11
124 231732 Dustin Kresnak (2) 11
828 Thomas Howe (1) 11

58. 151 231836 Trevor Radel (1) 10
312 230575 Hunter Lindbert (1) 10
34 Trey Vasquez (1) 10

61. 900 229756 Noah Holstrom (1) 9
642 Dylan Moffitt (1) 9

63. 050 232373 Devin Smith (2) 8
716 Andrew Dolphin (2) 8

65. 396 Chase Taylor (1) 7
73 20522 Matt Ackerman (1) 7
293 20427 Kyle Gardenour (1) 7

68. x Jordan Carrow (2) 6
632 Joseph Kotecki (1) 6

70. 19 232166 Lucas Smith (2) 5
464 Noah Buist (1) 5
503 Devon P. Staples (1) 5
946 Andrew Trombley (1) 5
123 00589 Ian Mccormick (1) 5

75. 262 Jake Vaughn (1) 4
567 10288 Patrick Saxton (1) 4

77. 54 229782 Broc Mcleod (1) 3
4 Chris Rocheleau (1) 3

786 Paul Chancey (2) 3
80. 383 232474 Aaron Austin (1) 2
81. 626 Lucas Mcmananon (1) 1

137 231071 Graham R. Herin (1) 1
14 Plus

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 088 4095 Max Smith (5) 131
2. 876 1886 Mic J. Hartuniewicz (8) 116
3. 63 20293 Ross Busscher (7) 115
4. 50 Tyler W. Huey (4) 82
5. 767 10109 Karter E. Delong (4) 66
6. 168 20514 Cale M. Kuchnicki (3) 58
7. 96 229639 Gatlin M. Combs (2) 55
8. 249 18681 Dakota J. Miller (4) 51

338 10056 Noah L. Markel (4) 51
10. 483 10684 Nicholas J. Wickerham (2) 43
11. 4 231746 Jacob N. Gilginas (3) 42
12. 88 Cole M. Apple (2) 33
13. 391 Rj Schroyer (1) 30

995 Chris Prebula (1) 30
893 10717 Matthew A. Carpenter (1) 30

16. / Seth Henry (2) 27
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17. 279 01394 Collin Jett (2) 26
18. 53 12045 Christopher M. Blackmer (1) 25

21 7982 Gunnar S. Carroll (1) 25
556 11759 Taten Gilman (1) 25

21. 115 229920 Brianna E. Scheltema (2) 23
22. 126 Jamie Discher (1) 21

518 Christian P. Sessink (1) 21
394 Michael Tomanek (1) 21
951 Alex Reinke (2) 21
891 11642 Jacob J. Elko (1) 21

27. 863 20501 Josh Alley (2) 20
28. 47 03545 Ethan Day (1) 18
29. 17 1900 Trever M. Wahr (1) 16
30. x Hunter L. Wellman (1) 15
31. 819 1634 Jacob Verram (1) 14

959 Parker J. Folkert (1) 14
000 Richard E. Simons (1) 14

34. 914 Herman Evelhoch (1) 13
11 Dj Macgillivray (1) 13

981 10528 Eric Stauffer (1) 13
8 231777 Elijah Buist (1) 13

38. 337 Rodney Fleischmann (1) 12
480 Blake Martin (1) 12

40. 55 Gary S. Meernik (1) 11
827 10702 Joseph M. Davis (1) 11

42. 131 Travis Nimigean (1) 10
86 Caleb Carter (1) 10

44. 503 Devon P. Staples (1) 9
17 Collin L. Burrow (1) 9

30 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 394 Michael Tomanek (3) 80
2. 210 230840 James P. Blain Jr (3) 68
3. 900 Randy Woodring (2) 60
4. 275 4279 Jason E. Mccollum (3) 58
5. 02 Eric Baird (2) 51
6. 716 10995 Matthew T. Alexander (2) 48
7. 848 12706 Kevin Mogdics (2) 36
8. 711 10721 Travis J. Kernosky (1) 30
9. 945 11698 Dan R. Petrie (1) 25

10. 180 Brandon Reed (1) 21
346 Travis Pranger (1) 21

12. 26 20331 Tim Carpenter (1) 18
13. / Derek Wright (1) 16

2 231329 Jason Locke (1) 16
617 Kurtis D. Burmeister (1) 16

16. 79 Dan A. Baird (1) 14
038 20401 Shane R. Larsen (1) 14

35 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 42 230020 Mark Ricker (7) 164
2. 394 Michael Tomanek (4) 102
3. 256 231683 Mike Mcleod (6) 95
4. 607 230963 Barry Veltman (2) 55
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900 Randy Woodring (2) 55
945 11698 Dan R. Petrie (2) 55

7. 275 4279 Jason E. Mccollum (3) 44
8. 188 Fred Britton (2) 42
9. 716 10995 Matthew T. Alexander (2) 39

10. 913 4528 James E. Elkins (2) 36
11. 222 04610 Kevin M. Clark (2) 34
12. 38 231323 Todd Dehoop (1) 30
13. 962 5872 Luke Stemler (2) 28
14. 346 Travis Pranger (1) 25

329 Bill Radecky (1) 25
16. 595 231717 Ben Blumke (1) 21

33 Donald J. Leddy (1) 21
180 Brandon Reed (1) 21

19. 462 Josh A. Krueger (1) 18
20. 578 Michael Coker (1) 16
21. 51 Steve Murray (1) 10

40 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 42 230020 Mark Ricker (7) 200
2. 358 3640 Jeremy Hughson (3) 64
3. 114 Bob Smutz (2) 55
4. 11 Dj Macgillivray (2) 46
5. 11 5158 Greg Coda Ii (2) 36
6. 33 Donald J. Leddy (1) 30
7. 995 John Judson (1) 25

462 Josh A. Krueger (1) 25
9. 082 Nick J. Mallory (1) 21

796 Ryan G. Dargie (1) 21
831 229640 Greg Keagle (1) 21
930 Gaylon E. Dickson (1) 21

13. 625 Aaron Apostol (1) 18
454 Nick Pierce (1) 18

15. 374 Jon Zelinski (1) 16
188 Fred Britton (1) 16
689 4142 Rob Biddle (1) 16

18. 595 231717 Ben Blumke (1) 15
19. 82 230053 Jason C. Pfiester (1) 14

45 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 2 Kreg Bigelow (4) 115
2. 921 Brian S. Kidner (4) 93
3. 10 1648 Greg Sims (3) 80
4. 762 Robert Wilson (4) 70
5. 831 229640 Greg Keagle (2) 55

114 Bob Smutz (2) 55
7. 718 01337 Matthew J. Kosc (2) 46
8. 689 4142 Rob Biddle (2) 36
9. 51 Chris E. Hillman (2) 32

10. 38 231323 Todd Dehoop (1) 30
11. 628 Scott Kirkpatrick (1) 25
12. 459 1252 Michael J. Murray (1) 21
13. 80 Robert B. Lloyd (1) 18

771 Dan Vanthomme (1) 18
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212 Tim Beougher (1) 18
450 2244 Sean Newman (1) 18

17. 625 Aaron Apostol (1) 16
195 231991 Shane Smith (1) 16

19. 808 Robert M. Marshall (1) 14
787 Travis Moffitt (1) 14
930 Gaylon E. Dickson (1) 14

22. 320 230034 Richard Lockhart (1) 13
23. 112 Stephen M. Miley (1) 12

50 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 2 Kreg Bigelow (4) 115
2. 210 090117 Gary Saya (6) 107
3. 921 Brian S. Kidner (4) 97
4. 216 10040 Todd M. Dravk (8) 94
5. 822 Cliff M. Knudsen (6) 92
6. 407 11192 Dan W. Chapel (4) 84
7. 10 1648 Greg Sims (3) 80
8. 3 00056 Tim Roberson (5) 70
9. 195 231991 Shane Smith (4) 66

10. 57 22742 Dannie Larder (3) 60
38 231323 Todd Dehoop (2) 60

12. 49 21754 Gregory Ward (4) 54
934 Bryan Sandberg (4) 54

14. 112 Stephen M. Miley (2) 46
15. 11 11143 Shay Fisher (2) 37
16. 528 230467 Joe Higgins (3) 31
17. 628 Scott Kirkpatrick (1) 30
18. 378 Rick Rueske (2) 24
19. 723 John Petsnick (1) 21
20. 80 Robert B. Lloyd (1) 18

771 Dan Vanthomme (1) 18
22. 808 Robert M. Marshall (1) 15

212 Tim Beougher (1) 15
24. 787 Travis Moffitt (1) 14
25. 958 Scott Schmock (1) 13

223 6871 Brian Heightchew (1) 13
27. 707 11400 Victor A. Plath (1) 12
28. 001 10153 Jack Brown (1) 11
29. 930 Gaylon E. Dickson (1) 10
30. 969 Paul Chancey Ii (1) 9

664 Mark P. Border (1) 9
316 Jonathan Taylor (1) 9

60 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 210 090117 Gary Saya (7) 210
2. 115 231823 Rick Scheltema (7) 164
3. 822 Cliff M. Knudsen (6) 147
4. 281 Guy Sheridan (6) 108
5. 3 00056 Tim Roberson (5) 99
6. 190 2454 Jon D. Hansen (7) 88
7. 668 Mark Sheridan (6) 84
8. 469 Martin Murphy (6) 80
9. 553 12834 Chris Wright (4) 66
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10. 7 1826 George Mekjian (4) 63
11. 118 3736 David Bennett (5) 55
12. 769 11374 Michael Root (4) 53
13. 205 10312 James D. Quinn (4) 40
14. 378 Rick Rueske (2) 31
15. 801 10405 Gordon F. Baird (2) 28
16. 581 23298 Chris Lane (1) 18
17. 839 Ronald B. Smith (1) 15
18. 370 10409 John A. Korte (1) 14
19. 67 Dale Copron (1) 13

Vet Sport
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 914 Herman Evelhoch (6) 175
2. 392 4834 Zack Overkamp (8) 142
3. 911 10626 Eric Howard (5) 78
4. 4 Chris Rocheleau (3) 73

511 Kyle Morel (5) 73
6. 124/ Kyle Starr (5) 72
7. 226 Shawn Randall (7) 66
8. 612 Dean Robertson (4) 65
9. 765 Brandon Wilson (4) 64

10. 212 4916 Kyle E. Martin (4) 63
11. 72 Justin Strong (5) 52
12. 601 Derek Merchant (2) 50
13. 13 Dalton Deters (4) 49
14. 103 20055 Shane Carpenter (2) 46
15. 001 10153 Jack Brown (7) 45
16. / Timothy Somers (3) 44
17. 499 230007 Robert Oleniczak (7) 43
18. 786 Paul Chancey (4) 38
19. 913 4528 James E. Elkins (3) 37
20. 73 20522 Matt Ackerman (3) 36
21. 617 Kurtis D. Burmeister (1) 30
22. 672 231743 John Rumpel (7) 27
23. 417 Justin A. Andre (2) 26

946 Andrew Trombley (2) 26
25. x Anthony Smith (3) 24
26. 11 10829 Korey Kelley (2) 23

989 10906 Jeff Harwood (2) 23
28. 104 Clint Starr (3) 22
29. 778 232340 Jeffrey Jr Dillon (1) 21
30. 9 231234 Nick Capisciolto (5) 20
31. 539 Andrew Smith (2) 19
32. 65 Bobby Anderson (1) 18
33. 324 Kristen Stauffer (2) 17
34. 108 230546 Austin Tenharmsel (1) 16
35. 459 1252 Michael J. Murray (1) 15

715 Benjamin Frey (2) 15
37. 293 20427 Kyle Gardenour (1) 14
38. 79 Dan A. Baird (6) 13
39. 63 231200 Cade Van Eyk (7) 11

632 Joseph Kotecki (2) 11
41. 939 Robert Thorpe (1) 9
42. 144 Ronald Verron Jr (1) 8
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480 10905 Mike J. Frisbie (1) 8
44. 23 Justin Crabb (1) 7

723 Tyler Ganus (1) 7
46. 2 231329 Jason Locke (2) 6
47. 316 Jonathan Taylor (2) 4

123 00589 Ian Mccormick (2) 4
49. 357 Joseph Randazzo (1) 3

923 Matt Hellebuyck (1) 3
51. 9 Jakob Hoover (2) 2
52. 567 10288 Patrick Saxton (2) 1

Non-current
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 531 10818 Brady M. Tate (4) 110
2. 01 01773 Nikolas Michael (4) 83
3. 99 2003 Dylan A. Eacker (3) 60
4. 951 Alex Reinke (2) 55
5. 593 Chris Double (2) 43
6. 116 Jason Wilson (2) 31

240 Mike Mondrella Jr (2) 31
8. 515 3345 Kaiden Hesi (1) 30

130 Scott D. Moreen (1) 30
726 Tom R. Claerhout (1) 30
31 11558 Logan B. Barendse (1) 30

12. 314 1743 Shawn L. Chamberlain (1) 25
952 Troy White (1) 25

14. 101 Cody Hodges (1) 21
951 Brett J. Ennenga (1) 21

16. 876 230831 Luke Rittenger (1) 18
358 10520 Brayden Bular (1) 18

x Dylan Bialik (1) 18
19. 731 Max Mickelson (1) 15
20. 11 Tyler Epling (1) 14

30 B/c
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 848 12706 Kevin Mogdics (5) 127
2. 986 4835 Shane Overkamp (8) 121
3. 626 Kyle R. Warren (3) 90
4. 597 David Furno (4) 88
5. 706 4049 Cody D. Read (4) 86
6. 595 231717 Ben Blumke (4) 70
7. 167 Matt Guidas (3) 68
8. 913 4528 James E. Elkins (5) 65
9. 578 Michael Coker (4) 59

10. 11 5158 Greg Coda Ii (2) 51
11. 224 Bill J. Claerhout (2) 43
12. 682 230785 Addison Mock (2) 39
13. 714 Brooks Lesert Jr (3) 34

120 01669 Gregory S. Julien (3) 34
15. 45 Kevin D. Allen Ii (3) 29
16. 411 93396 Adam M. Alexander (2) 28
17. 985 Anthony V. Palazzolo (2) 25
18. 821 Joshua C. Rains (2) 22
19. 0 Nicholas Ozanica (1) 21

51 Steve Murray (1) 21
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726 Tom R. Claerhout (1) 21
22. 13 50649 Kirk A. Newman (1) 18
23. 989 10906 Jeff Harwood (2) 17
24. 329 Bill Radecky (1) 16

946 Andrew Trombley (1) 16
1 Corey Ryder (1) 16

812 Cory A. Elkins (1) 16
28. // Lesert Jr Brooks (1) 15

643 Josh Dykstra (1) 15
451 60470 Nicholas Moulton (1) 15
218 Steven Dickson (1) 15

32. 79 Dan A. Baird (1) 14
33. 669 2956 Chris C. Phillips (1) 13
34. 959 Bryan Kloock (1) 10

586 Jesse Alcini (1) 10
36. 11 10829 Korey Kelley (1) 8

40 B/c
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 595 231717 Ben Blumke (8) 163
2. 669 2956 Chris C. Phillips (7) 157
3. / 231196 Greg Sands Jr (8) 139
4. 718 01337 Matthew J. Kosc (3) 85
5. 311 Mike Haapala (3) 80
6. 567 Tim Ross (3) 73
7. 934 Bryan Sandberg (4) 59
8. 886 12785 Trevor L. Dean (3) 51
9. 323 Chris Bohnett (2) 46

10. 115 231194 Ron Catanzaro (3) 42
536 Richard C. Bardin (3) 42

12. 130 Phillip Malburg (2) 39
13. 88 Tony D. Wroblewski (2) 37
14. 86 Danial Minta (3) 34
15. 450 2244 Sean Newman (1) 30
16. 707 11400 Victor A. Plath (2) 28
17. 417 Justin A. Andre (2) 27
18. 320 230034 Richard Lockhart (2) 26
19. 521 Patrick Shawn Ingram (2) 25
20. 223 6871 Brian Heightchew (1) 15
21. 17 Scott M. Wahr (1) 12

38 3332 Brian L. Pike (1) 12
23. 480 10905 Mike J. Frisbie (2) 11
24. 82 230053 Jason C. Pfiester (1) 8

Quad A
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 82 Jacob D. Hill (2) 46

835 60751 Mike R. Caron (2) 46
3. 723 2470 Tyler J. Gregg (2) 34
4. 16 Andrew J. Hartwell (1) 30

311 Blair Miller (1) 30
6. 29 22874 Chase Seeley (1) 18
7. 12 4130 Kirk Karem (1) 16

Quad B
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 717 231844 Kyle Kazura (2) 60
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2. 2 4452 Nolan Liszewski (2) 46
3. 25 229727 Randal Butts (2) 41
4. 915 3802 Shawn Oleary (2) 39
5. 459 21725 Tyrone Darling (2) 34
6. 35 Jacob J. Gilbert (1) 15
7. 13 5116 Alex D. Houdek (1) 14

Quad C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 394 230383 Nelson Chapple (2) 51
2. 913 231926 Todd Starks (2) 40
3. 3 Brooke Schneider (2) 34
4. 27 230214 Logan Dewey (2) 33
5. 669 Jeremy T. Crowley (2) 31
6. 605 1150 William Kostich (2) 27
7. 72 231333 Nathan Washburn (2) 25

416 Brad Dirkse (1) 25
11 Trevor Block (1) 25

10. 72/ Jamie Steffes (2) 24
11. 388 230397 Blake Birmingham (1) 21
12. 168 Tyler Brands (1) 13
13. 807 Josh Cline (2) 11
14. 19 Alex Easton (1) 9

Quad 30+
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 82 Jacob D. Hill (2) 60
2. 459 21725 Tyrone Darling (2) 46
3. 14 4828 Jeremy Smith (2) 39

25 229727 Randal Butts (2) 39
5. 4 20333 Brian A. Miller (1) 18
6. 807 Josh Cline (1) 16

20 Joseph M. Bartolo (1) 16
8. 12 4130 Kirk Karem (1) 15

Quad 40+
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 72 231107 Edward Hayden (2) 60
2. 722 231731 James Chaney (2) 50

Quad Schoolboy Jr. 13-15
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 500 3853 Camryn W. Mallory (2) 60
2. 47 232214 Nolan Scalici (2) 50
3. 887 3613 Sway Day (2) 42

Quad Schoolboy Sr. 14-17
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 714 4086 Casey Fancher (2) 55

5 21923 Mason A. Jackson (2) 55
3. 227 10313 Trystin J. Chaney (2) 42
4. 03 Jayden Weage (2) 36

Quad 50 Limited Stock (4-6)**
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 45 231623 Colton Birmingham (1) 30

Quad 70 Limited Stock (6-11)**
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 27 Reed Bowen (1) 30
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Quad 70 Production (6-11)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 801 3738 Christian Pranger (2) 60
2. 73 Levi Zimmer (2) 50
3. 63 Jayden Bower (2) 42
4. 400 10468 Micah Fouts (1) 18

Quad Super-mini
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 3 229662 Natalie G. Jackson (2) 60

Quad 90 Production (8-15)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 31 Brock Alexander (2) 60
2. 805 230821 Layne Mallory (2) 43
3. 00 Gerry L. Bazzett (2) 42
4. 06 Kenadi Stevens (1) 25
5. 65 Jaaron Steffes (1) 16

Quad Limited Stock Sport (14+)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 5 21923 Mason A. Jackson (2) 60
2. 714 4086 Casey Fancher (2) 40
3. 227 10313 Trystin J. Chaney (2) 37
4. 47 Clay Russell (2) 32
5. 03 Jayden Weage (2) 29
6. 16 Andrew J. Hartwell (1) 25
7. 29 22874 Chase Seeley (1) 21
8. 13 5116 Alex D. Houdek (2) 18

Quad 2 Stroke Open
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 72 231107 Edward Hayden (2) 60
2. 726 230558 Mitch Dubridge (2) 50

Quad 90 Modified (8-15)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 405 Bryce Miller (2) 60
2. 731 3740 Payton Day (2) 50
3. 651 2744 Blaze V. Snyder (2) 21
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